
Job Cost Summary
PATRIOT BANK

Bid No. 34

Selected Sections: 09900 Painting, 09950 Wall Covering

Selected Typical Areas: 

Selected Areas: (unassigned), GROUND FLOOR PLAN, EXTERIOR, RCP, DOORS/FRAMES, MISC. DETAILS

Estimator: Job Status: PENDING

Job Class: Bid Date/Time: 10/17/2014  11:40:49 AM

Wage Type: Plans Date: Open 10/15/2014

09900 Painting

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINT 0.711,394.02 3.32 3.32984.14 LF 419.28

100 PAINT 0.0812,535.18 3.57 3.571,057.33 SF 3,509.24

2,041.47 6.90 6.90100 Totals

2,041.47 6.90 6.90GROUND FLOOR PLAN Totals

EXTERIOR 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINT 59.202.00 0.40 0.40118.40 EA 5.00

100 PAINT 2.28808.71 6.24 6.241,845.78 LF 129.69

100 PAINT 0.122,290.77 0.95 0.95280.43 SF 2,417.97

2,244.61 7.58 7.58100 Totals

2,244.61 7.58 7.58EXTERIOR Totals

RCP 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINT 0.661,497.75 3.33 3.33985.19 LF 450.00

100 PAINT 0.116,258.34 2.36 2.36699.98 SF 2,646.44

1,685.17 5.69 5.69100 Totals

1,685.17 5.69 5.69RCP Totals

DOORS/FRAMES 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINT 27.4942.00 3.90 3.901,154.40 EA 10.77

1,154.40 3.90 3.90100 Totals

1,154.40 3.90 3.90DOORS/FRAMES Totals

24.07 24.0709900 Painting Totals 7,125.65

09950 Wall Covering

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days
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09950 Wall Covering

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINT 9.33135.00 4.26 4.261,260.00 LY 31.71

100 PAINT 0.081,505.98 0.43 0.43127.36 SF 3,500.00

1,387.36 4.69 4.69100 Totals

1,387.36 4.69 4.69GROUND FLOOR PLAN Totals

4.69 4.6909950 Wall Covering Totals 1,387.36

28.76 28.76Labor Totals 8,513.01
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09900 Painting

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINT 489.50 EA140.00 3.50

100 PAINT 167.14 LF1,484.07 0.11

100 PAINT 853.13 SF12,535.18 0.07

1,509.77100 Totals

1,509.77GROUND FLOOR PLAN Totals

EXTERIOR 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINT 26.02 EA2.00 13.01

100 PAINT 90.59 LF808.71 0.11

100 PAINT 159.80 SF2,290.77 0.07

276.41100 Totals

276.41EXTERIOR Totals

RCP 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINT 296.57 LF1,575.28 0.19

100 PAINT 586.62 SF6,258.34 0.09

883.19100 Totals

883.19RCP Totals

DOORS/FRAMES 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINT 303.75 EA53.00 5.73

303.75100 Totals

303.75DOORS/FRAMES Totals

2,973.1209900 Painting Totals

09950 Wall Covering

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINT 4,054.05 LY135.00 30.03

100 PAINT 143.86 SF3,011.97 0.05

4,197.91100 Totals

4,197.91GROUND FLOOR PLAN Totals

4,197.9109950 Wall Covering Totals

Material Totals 7,171.04
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